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Skopje_Open_2025
Skopje, 29. - 30.11.2025

Event 36 Women, 100m Backstroke Open
30.11.2025 - 17:15 Results
Meet Records 1:01.18 GEORGIEVA, Gabriela BUL Skopje 17.11.2019
Meet Records, 15-16 year 1:03.36 KRSTEVSKA, Mia MKD Skopje 17.11.2019
Meet Records, 13-14 year 1:05.56 BOROVIĆ, Jana MNE Skopje 10.11.2024
Meet Records, 11-12 year 1:10.39 GRUJIC, Nevena SRB Skopje 17.11.2019
Meet Records, 10 year and younger 1:21.27 ADEMI, Bora KOS Skopje 10.11.2024

Limit : 1:43.00
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

E - 2015 and younger

1. DABOVIC, Jadranka 15 Crna Gora (Mne) 1:22.30 296
25m: 19.72 19.72 50m: 40.82 21.10 75m: 1:02.13 21.31 100m: 1:22.30 20.17

2. JAKIMOVSKA, Tamara 15 Pk Vardar 2018 1:31.50 215
25m: 21.95 21.95 50m: 45.77 23.82 75m: 1:09.67 23.90 100m: 1:31.50 21.83

3. CVIJETIKJ, Katja 16 Pk Vardar 2018 1:33.82 200
25m: 21.88 21.88 50m: 45.61 23.73 75m: 1:10.63 25.02 100m: 1:33.82 23.19

4. SLAVKOVIKJ, Tijana 15 Plivacki Klub Skopje 1:36.92 181
25m: 22.74 22.74 50m: 47.19 24.45 75m: 1:12.32 25.13 100m: 1:36.92 24.60

5. SLAVKOVIKJ, Bojana 15 Plivacki Klub Skopje 1:37.08 180
25m: 22.59 22.59 50m: 46.53 23.94 75m: 1:12.61 26.08 100m: 1:37.08 24.47

D - 2013 - 2014

1. KLEMEN, Tina 13 Plavalni klub Kamnik 1:07.74 532
25m: 16.65 16.65 50m: 33.67 17.02 75m: 51.16 17.49 100m: 1:07.74 16.58

2. PETROVIC, Tara 13 Crna Gora (Mne) 1:12.89 427
25m: 16.99 16.99 50m: 35.28 18.29 75m: 54.55 19.27 100m: 1:12.89 18.34

3. KALACOSKA, Katja 13 Plivacki Klub Skopje 1:19.13 333
25m: 18.57 18.57 50m: 38.35 19.78 75m: 59.21 20.86 100m: 1:19.13 19.92

4. ANDJELKOVIC, Marta 13 Napredak 1:19.46 329
25m: 17.49 17.49 50m: 38.17 20.68 75m: 59.18 21.01 100m: 1:19.46 20.28

5. MANCHEVSKA, Bojana 13 Neptun 1:19.99 323
25m: 18.15 18.15 50m: 38.18 20.03 75m: 59.17 20.99 100m: 1:19.99 20.82

6. RAHMAN, Eda 13 Vardar 8 1:21.17 309
25m: 18.53 18.53 50m: 38.26 19.73 75m: 59.70 21.44 100m: 1:21.17 21.47

7. PETROVIC, Ksenija 13 Pvk Aquatic Verde 1:21.20 308
25m: 19.29 19.29 50m: 39.21 19.92 75m: 1:00.40 21.19 100m: 1:21.20 20.80

8. NIKOLOVSKI, Kalina 13 Pk Vardar 2018 1:21.42 306
25m: 19.46 19.46 50m: 40.05 20.59 75m: 1:01.91 21.86 100m: 1:21.42 19.51

9. LOSIEVA, Anna 13 Plavalni klub Kamnik 1:22.74 291
25m: 19.71 19.71 50m: 40.61 20.90 75m: 1:02.13 21.52 100m: 1:22.74 20.61
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Skopje_Open_2025
Skopje, 29. - 30.11.2025

Event 36, Girls, 100m Backstroke, D - 2013 - 2014

Rank YB Time Pts

10. MIRKOVIC, Nadja 14 Crna Gora (Mne) 1:23.12 287
25m: 18.68 18.68 50m: 39.53 20.85 75m: 1:01.61 22.08 100m: 1:23.12 21.51

11. MILAN, Matja 14 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:26.63 254
25m: 20.56 20.56 50m: 41.63 21.07 75m: 1:04.77 23.14 100m: 1:26.63 21.86

12. RAFESKA, Darija 14 Plivacki Klub Skopje 1:30.36 224
25m: 21.23 21.23 50m: 43.83 22.60 75m: 1:07.56 23.73 100m: 1:30.36 22.80

13. GOSHEVA, Bisera 14 Plivacki Klub Skopje 1:35.80 188
25m: 23.03 23.03 50m: 47.90 24.87 75m: 1:12.10 24.20 100m: 1:35.80 23.70

14. RISTOVSKA, Bisera 14 Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 1:36.09 186
25m: 22.07 22.07 50m: 46.89 24.82 100m: 1:36.09 49.20

C - 20011 - 2012

1. BOROVIC, Jana 11 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 1:03.74 638
25m: 15.36 15.36 50m: 31.25 15.89 75m: 47.50 16.25 100m: 1:03.74 16.24

2. PETKANIC, Sofija 12 Proleter 1:08.21 521
25m: 16.14 16.14 50m: 33.04 16.90 75m: 50.68 17.64 100m: 1:08.21 17.53

3. KLEMEN, Taja 11 Plavalni klub Kamnik 1:09.45 493
25m: 15.81 15.81 50m: 33.17 17.36 75m: 51.51 18.34 100m: 1:09.45 17.94

4. DELIC, Masa 11 Proleter 1:11.78 447
25m: 16.54 16.54 50m: 34.64 18.10 75m: 53.41 18.77 100m: 1:11.78 18.37

5. VUCINIC, Jasna 11 PVK Buducnost 1:13.94 409
25m: 17.44 17.44 50m: 35.69 18.25 75m: 55.06 19.37 100m: 1:13.94 18.88

6. JANKOSKA, Matea 12 Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 1:16.04 376
25m: 17.99 17.99 50m: 36.75 18.76 75m: 56.41 19.66 100m: 1:16.04 19.63

7. BOJANIC, Ana 11 Pvk Aquatic Verde 1:16.34 371
25m: 17.84 17.84 50m: 36.81 18.97 75m: 56.61 19.80 100m: 1:16.34 19.73

8. MIRKOVIC, Matea 11 Pvk Aquatic Verde 1:17.47 355
25m: 17.56 17.56 50m: 36.42 18.86 75m: 56.64 20.22 100m: 1:17.47 20.83

9. PANEVA, Nadja 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:17.61 353
25m: 18.70 18.70 50m: 37.76 19.06 75m: 58.03 20.27 100m: 1:17.61 19.58

10. NAUMOVSKA, Sofija 12 Plivacki Klub Skopje 1:18.06 347
25m: 18.16 18.16 50m: 37.61 19.45 75m: 58.19 20.58 100m: 1:18.06 19.87

11. IVANOVA, Nadja 12 Plivacki Klub Skopje 1:18.68 339
25m: 18.57 18.57 50m: 38.08 19.51 75m: 58.86 20.78 100m: 1:18.68 19.82

12. MILOSEVSKA, Lena 12 SWC Orion 1:26.02 259
25m: 20.28 20.28 50m: 42.03 21.75 75m: 1:05.17 23.14 100m: 1:26.02 20.85

13. BINERI, Neila 12 Partizani - Tirana 1:27.23 249
25m: 20.86 20.86 50m: 42.85 21.99 75m: 1:05.76 22.91 100m: 1:27.23 21.47
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Skopje, 29. - 30.11.2025

Event 36, Girls, 100m Backstroke, C - 20011 - 2012

Rank YB Time Pts

14. GJEKIKJ, Sofija 12 Mladost, SK 1:37.99 175
25m: 21.91 21.91 50m: 46.19 24.28 75m: 1:12.70 26.51 100m: 1:37.99 25.29

B - 2009 - 2010

1. SKAPER, Ajda 10 Plavalni klub Ribnica 1:02.73 669
25m: 14.51 14.51 50m: 30.10 15.59 75m: 46.58 16.48 100m: 1:02.73 16.15

2. VELKOVA, Emilija 09 Neptun 1:09.01 503
25m: 15.81 15.81 50m: 33.09 17.28 75m: 51.29 18.20 100m: 1:09.01 17.72

3. ILC, Manja 09 Plavalni klub Ribnica 1:16.66 367
25m: 17.99 17.99 50m: 36.82 18.83 75m: 56.79 19.97 100m: 1:16.66 19.87

4. KRIVOKAPIC, Sofija 10 PVK Buducnost 1:19.76 325
25m: 19.74 19.74 50m: 39.20 19.46 75m: 59.65 20.45 100m: 1:19.76 20.11

5. VELKOVSKA, Jana 10 Pk Vardar 2018 1:22.08 299
25m: 19.61 19.61 50m: 39.83 20.22 75m: 1:01.24 21.41 100m: 1:22.08 20.84

6. PAKIZ, Lara 10 Plavalni klub Ribnica 1:23.24 286
25m: 19.34 19.34 50m: 40.01 20.67 75m: 1:01.96 21.95 100m: 1:23.24 21.28

A - Absolute

1. SKAPER, Ajda 10 Plavalni klub Ribnica 1:02.73 669
25m: 14.51 14.51 50m: 30.10 15.59 75m: 46.58 16.48 100m: 1:02.73 16.15

2. BOROVIC, Jana 11 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 1:03.74 638
25m: 15.36 15.36 50m: 31.25 15.89 75m: 47.50 16.25 100m: 1:03.74 16.24

3. TANASKOSKA, Katja 08 Plivacki Klub Skopje 1:06.35 566
25m: 15.62 15.62 50m: 32.08 16.46 75m: 49.39 17.31 100m: 1:06.35 16.96

4. KLEMEN, Tina 13 Plavalni klub Kamnik 1:07.74 532
25m: 16.65 16.65 50m: 33.67 17.02 75m: 51.16 17.49 100m: 1:07.74 16.58

5. CIROVIC, Zara 08 Plavalni klub Ribnica 1:08.19 521
25m: 15.64 15.64 50m: 32.21 16.57 75m: 50.19 17.98 100m: 1:08.19 18.00

6. PETKANIC, Sofija 12 Proleter 1:08.21 521
25m: 16.14 16.14 50m: 33.04 16.90 75m: 50.68 17.64 100m: 1:08.21 17.53

7. VELKOVA, Emilija 09 Neptun 1:09.01 503
25m: 15.81 15.81 50m: 33.09 17.28 75m: 51.29 18.20 100m: 1:09.01 17.72

8. KLEMEN, Taja 11 Plavalni klub Kamnik 1:09.45 493
25m: 15.81 15.81 50m: 33.17 17.36 75m: 51.51 18.34 100m: 1:09.45 17.94

9. ZEKANOVIC, Aleksandra 05 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:09.95 483
25m: 16.52 16.52 50m: 33.65 17.13 75m: 51.98 18.33 100m: 1:09.95 17.97

10. VIDEC, Iza 07 Plavalni klub Kamnik 1:10.25 477
25m: 16.64 16.64 50m: 34.35 17.71 75m: 52.80 18.45 100m: 1:10.25 17.45
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Skopje_Open_2025
Skopje, 29. - 30.11.2025

Event 36, Women, 100m Backstroke, A - Absolute

Rank YB Time Pts

11. KURTAGIC, Uma 08 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 1:10.93 463
25m: 16.42 16.42 50m: 33.95 17.53 75m: 52.54 18.59 100m: 1:10.93 18.39

12. DELIC, Masa 11 Proleter 1:11.78 447
25m: 16.54 16.54 50m: 34.64 18.10 75m: 53.41 18.77 100m: 1:11.78 18.37

13. ARNEZ, Masa 05 Plavalni klub Kamnik 1:12.47 434
25m: 16.62 16.62 50m: 34.75 18.13 75m: 54.12 19.37 100m: 1:12.47 18.35

14. PETROVIC, Tara 13 Crna Gora (Mne) 1:12.89 427
25m: 16.99 16.99 50m: 35.28 18.29 75m: 54.55 19.27 100m: 1:12.89 18.34

15. VUCINIC, Jasna 11 PVK Buducnost 1:13.94 409
25m: 17.44 17.44 50m: 35.69 18.25 75m: 55.06 19.37 100m: 1:13.94 18.88

16. JANKOSKA, Matea 12 Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 1:16.04 376
25m: 17.99 17.99 50m: 36.75 18.76 75m: 56.41 19.66 100m: 1:16.04 19.63

17. BOJANIC, Ana 11 Pvk Aquatic Verde 1:16.34 371
25m: 17.84 17.84 50m: 36.81 18.97 75m: 56.61 19.80 100m: 1:16.34 19.73

18. ILC, Manja 09 Plavalni klub Ribnica 1:16.66 367
25m: 17.99 17.99 50m: 36.82 18.83 75m: 56.79 19.97 100m: 1:16.66 19.87

19. MIRKOVIC, Matea 11 Pvk Aquatic Verde 1:17.47 355
25m: 17.56 17.56 50m: 36.42 18.86 75m: 56.64 20.22 100m: 1:17.47 20.83

20. PANEVA, Nadja 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:17.61 353
25m: 18.70 18.70 50m: 37.76 19.06 75m: 58.03 20.27 100m: 1:17.61 19.58

21. NAUMOVSKA, Sofija 12 Plivacki Klub Skopje 1:18.06 347
25m: 18.16 18.16 50m: 37.61 19.45 75m: 58.19 20.58 100m: 1:18.06 19.87

22. IVANOVA, Nadja 12 Plivacki Klub Skopje 1:18.68 339
25m: 18.57 18.57 50m: 38.08 19.51 75m: 58.86 20.78 100m: 1:18.68 19.82

23. KALACOSKA, Katja 13 Plivacki Klub Skopje 1:19.13 333
25m: 18.57 18.57 50m: 38.35 19.78 75m: 59.21 20.86 100m: 1:19.13 19.92

24. ANDJELKOVIC, Marta 13 Napredak 1:19.46 329
25m: 17.49 17.49 50m: 38.17 20.68 75m: 59.18 21.01 100m: 1:19.46 20.28

25. KRIVOKAPIC, Sofija 10 PVK Buducnost 1:19.76 325
25m: 19.74 19.74 50m: 39.20 19.46 75m: 59.65 20.45 100m: 1:19.76 20.11

26. MANCHEVSKA, Bojana 13 Neptun 1:19.99 323
25m: 18.15 18.15 50m: 38.18 20.03 75m: 59.17 20.99 100m: 1:19.99 20.82

27. RAHMAN, Eda 13 Vardar 8 1:21.17 309
25m: 18.53 18.53 50m: 38.26 19.73 75m: 59.70 21.44 100m: 1:21.17 21.47

28. PETROVIC, Ksenija 13 Pvk Aquatic Verde 1:21.20 308
25m: 19.29 19.29 50m: 39.21 19.92 75m: 1:00.40 21.19 100m: 1:21.20 20.80

29. NIKOLOVSKI, Kalina 13 Pk Vardar 2018 1:21.42 306
25m: 19.46 19.46 50m: 40.05 20.59 75m: 1:01.91 21.86 100m: 1:21.42 19.51
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Skopje_Open_2025
Skopje, 29. - 30.11.2025

Event 36, Women, 100m Backstroke, A - Absolute

Rank YB Time Pts

30. VELKOVSKA, Jana 10 Pk Vardar 2018 1:22.08 299
25m: 19.61 19.61 50m: 39.83 20.22 75m: 1:01.24 21.41 100m: 1:22.08 20.84

31. DABOVIC, Jadranka 15 Crna Gora (Mne) 1:22.30 296
25m: 19.72 19.72 50m: 40.82 21.10 75m: 1:02.13 21.31 100m: 1:22.30 20.17

32. LOSIEVA, Anna 13 Plavalni klub Kamnik 1:22.74 291
25m: 19.71 19.71 50m: 40.61 20.90 75m: 1:02.13 21.52 100m: 1:22.74 20.61

33. MIRKOVIC, Nadja 14 Crna Gora (Mne) 1:23.12 287
25m: 18.68 18.68 50m: 39.53 20.85 75m: 1:01.61 22.08 100m: 1:23.12 21.51

34. PAKIZ, Lara 10 Plavalni klub Ribnica 1:23.24 286
25m: 19.34 19.34 50m: 40.01 20.67 75m: 1:01.96 21.95 100m: 1:23.24 21.28

35. DEDIVANOVIC, Iskra 08 Pvk Aquatic Verde 1:25.92 260
25m: 20.61 20.61 50m: 41.95 21.34 75m: 1:04.37 22.42 100m: 1:25.92 21.55

36. MILOSEVSKA, Lena 12 SWC Orion 1:26.02 259
25m: 20.28 20.28 50m: 42.03 21.75 75m: 1:05.17 23.14 100m: 1:26.02 20.85

IVANOVSKA, Jana 08 Aqua Pro 1:26.02 259
25m: 19.37 19.37 50m: 40.64 21.27 75m: 1:03.54 22.90 100m: 1:26.02 22.48

38. MILAN, Matja 14 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:26.63 254
25m: 20.56 20.56 50m: 41.63 21.07 75m: 1:04.77 23.14 100m: 1:26.63 21.86

39. BINERI, Neila 12 Partizani - Tirana 1:27.23 249
25m: 20.86 20.86 50m: 42.85 21.99 75m: 1:05.76 22.91 100m: 1:27.23 21.47

40. RAFESKA, Darija 14 Plivacki Klub Skopje 1:30.36 224
25m: 21.23 21.23 50m: 43.83 22.60 75m: 1:07.56 23.73 100m: 1:30.36 22.80

41. JAKIMOVSKA, Tamara 15 Pk Vardar 2018 1:31.50 215
25m: 21.95 21.95 50m: 45.77 23.82 75m: 1:09.67 23.90 100m: 1:31.50 21.83

42. CVIJETIKJ, Katja 16 Pk Vardar 2018 1:33.82 200
25m: 21.88 21.88 50m: 45.61 23.73 75m: 1:10.63 25.02 100m: 1:33.82 23.19

43. GOSHEVA, Bisera 14 Plivacki Klub Skopje 1:35.80 188
25m: 23.03 23.03 50m: 47.90 24.87 75m: 1:12.10 24.20 100m: 1:35.80 23.70

44. RISTOVSKA, Bisera 14 Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 1:36.09 186
25m: 22.07 22.07 50m: 46.89 24.82 100m: 1:36.09 49.20

45. SLAVKOVIKJ, Tijana 15 Plivacki Klub Skopje 1:36.92 181
25m: 22.74 22.74 50m: 47.19 24.45 75m: 1:12.32 25.13 100m: 1:36.92 24.60

46. SLAVKOVIKJ, Bojana 15 Plivacki Klub Skopje 1:37.08 180
25m: 22.59 22.59 50m: 46.53 23.94 75m: 1:12.61 26.08 100m: 1:37.08 24.47

47. GJEKIKJ, Sofija 12 Mladost, SK 1:37.99 175
25m: 21.91 21.91 50m: 46.19 24.28 75m: 1:12.70 26.51 100m: 1:37.99 25.29
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